SPECIFICATION
SS-FM-3112-0101
December 2000
DFIS SERIES
Digital Force Gauge
The CHATILLON® DFIS Series is extremely easy to setup, operate and maintain.  Using a simple four pushbutton mem-
brane keypad, users can quickly access peak values, reset zero, tare and select engineering units in lbs, kg or N.  A large,
easy-to-read LCD display displays current values, peak values, gauge settings and battery status.  The DFIS samples at

Weight: 2 lbs (0.9 kg)
Warranty: 2 Years
Copyright 2000, by AMETEK, Inc.
Printed in U.S.A
INTERNET
AMETEK and CHATILLON are registered trademarks of AMETEK, Inc.
LLOYD INSTRUMENTS is a trademark of AMETEK, Inc.
Pharmaceuticals Electronics Medical Device
DFIS with LTCM-6 Series Motorized Test Stand
DFIS2 2 lb x 0.002 lb
1 kg x 0.001 kg
10 N x 0.01 N
DFIS10 10 lb x 0.01 lb
5 kg x 0.005 kg
50 N x 0.05 N
DFIS50 50 lb x 0.05 lb
25 kg x 0.02 kg
250 N x 0.2 N
DFIS100 100 lb x 0.1 lb
50 kg x 0.05 kg
500 N x 0.5 N
DFIS200 200 lb x 0.2 lb
100 kg x 0.1 kg
1000 N x 1 N
DFIS500 500 lb x 0.5 lb
250 kg x 0.2 kg
2.5 kN x 2 N
ORDERING INFORMATION
  Model Capacity